
Nursing School Educational Administrator State Telephone Number Email Address

Allen College Kendra Williams-Perez IA (319) 226-2044 kendra.williams-perrez@allencollege.edu 

American Sentinel University Elaine Foster, PhD, MSN, RN CO (303) 557-0754 elaine.foster@americansentinel.edu

Bemidji State University Dr. Marci L. Maple MN (218) 755-3860 marci.maple@bemidjistate.edu

Briar Cliff University Dr. Susan Beidler IA (712) 279-1793 susan.beidler@briarcliff.edu

Chamberlain University College of Nursing Susan L. King, PhD, MSN, RN IL (773) 961-3029 sking@chamberlain.edu

Clarion University of PA and Edinboro University of PA Joint Program Dr. Deborah L. Kelly, Nurse Administrator/Department ChairPA (814) 393-1258 dkelly@clarion.edu

College of Lake County Carmella Mikol IL (847) 543-2329 nur534@clcillinois.edu

College of Saint Scholastica Sheryl Sandahl, DD, APRN, CPNP, FNP-BC, MPH MN (218) 723-6390 ssandahl@css.edu

College of St. Benedict-St. John's Rachelle Larson MN (320) 363-5192 rlarson@CSBSJU.edu

DePaul University School of Nursing Matthew R. Sorenson, PhD, APN, ANP-C IL (773) 325-7281 matthew.sorenson@depaul.edu

Drexel University Kymberlee Montgomery, DNP, APRN, WHNP-BC, CNE, FAANP, FAANPA (267) 359-5638 kae33@drexel.edu

Duquesne University School of Nursing Mary Ellen Glasgow PA (412) 396-6554 glasgowm@duq.edu

ECPI University Denise "De-dee" Foti VA (540) 397-1117 dfoti@ecpi.edu

Elmhurst College Department of Nursing and Health Sciences Diane Salvador IL (630) 617-3344 diane.salvador@elmhurst.edu

Emory University Linda McCauley GA (404) 727-7976 linda.mccauley@emory.edu

Excelsior College Mary Lee Pollard, PhD, RN, CNE NY (518) 464-8521 mpollard@excelsior.edu

Franklin University Dr. Gail Baumlein, PhD, MSN, RN, CNE OH (614) 947-6209 gail.baumlein@franklin.edu

George Washington University Dr. Pamela Jeffries DC (202) 994-8429 pjeffries@gwu.edu

Georgetown University Mary S. Haras, PhD, MBA, APN, NP-C, CNN DC (202) 687-9087 onlinenursing.stateauth@georgetown.edu

Grand Canyon University Lisa Smith AZ (602) 639-6048 lisa.smith@gcu.edu

Harper College Julie D'Agostino, MSN, RN IL (847) 925-6523 jdagost2@harpercollege.edu

Howard University Devora Renee Winkfield, PhD DC (202) 806-5021 devora.winkfield@howard.edu

Husson University Annette DeRoche, DPN, RN ME (207) 941-7073 derochea@husson.edu

Illinois State University - Mennonite College of Nursing Judy Neubrander IL (309) 438-7400 jneubr@ilstate.edu

Indiana State University School of Nursing Lea R. Hall, Executive Director IN (812) 237-8963 lea.hall@indstate.edu

Jacksonville State University Dr. Elizabeth Gulledge AL (256) 782-8129 gulledge@jsu.edu

Lake Superior State University Ronald S. Hutchins, PhD, RN MI 906-635-2288 rhutchins@lssu.edu

Lewis University Suling Li, PhD, RN, FNP-BC IL (815) 836-5878 lisu@lewisu.edu

Loyola University - New Orleans Laurie Ferguson LA (504) 865-2880 ferguson@loyno.edu

Maryville University Elizabeth Buck, PhD, RN MO (314) 529-9453 ebuck@maryville.edu

MidAmerica Nazarene University School of Nursing Sarah Miller, MSN, RN KS (913) 971-3838 smmiller@mnu.edu

Northern Illinois University Pamela Taylor, MSN, APRN, FNP IL (815) 753-1231 ptaylor@niu.edu

Norwich University Paulette Thabault VT (802) 485-2600 pthabaul@norwich.edu

Olivet Nazarene University Tiffany Greer IL (815) 939-5322 tgreer@olivet.edu

Palm Beach Atlantic University Dr. Phyllis King FL (561) 803-2825 phyllis_king@pba.edu

Phillips School of Nursing at Mount Sinai Beth Israel Bernice Pass-Stern, MS, Med NY (212-614-6176 Bernice.Pass-Stern@mountsinai.org

Pittsburgh State University Cheryl Giefer, PhD, APRN PA (620) 235-4431 cgeifer@pittstate.edu

Presentation College Sandra Welling, PhD, RN, CCM SD (605) 229-8472 sandra.welling@presentation.edu

Purdue University Northwest Lisa Hopp, PhD, RN, FAAN IN (219) 989-2823 ljhopp@pnw.edu

Regis College Dr. Karen Crowley MA (781) 768-7230 karen.crowley@regiscollege.edu

Rochester Community and Technical College Susan Jansen, MS, RN, CNE MN (507) 285-7143 susan.jansen@rctc.edu

Rocky Mountain University of Health Professions Stephanie Richardson, PhD, RN UT (801) 375-5125 stephanie.richardson@rm.edu

Sacred Heart University Karen Bauce CT (203) 371-7844 baucek@sacredheart.edu

South Dakota State University Roberta Olson, BSN SD (605) 688-5178 roberta.olson@sdstate.edu

Texas Christian University Suzy Lockwood, PhD, RN TX (817) 257-6758 s.lockwood@tcu.edu

The Ohio State University College of Nursing Cindy Anderson OH (614) 292-4179 anderson.2765@osu.edu

University of Arizona College of Nursing Allen Prettyman, PhD, FNP-BC, FAANP AZ (520) 621-1995 apretty@arizona.edu

University of Arkansas Susan Patton, PhD AK (479) 575-3907 skpatton@uark.edu

University of Colorado College of Nursing Tammy Spencer, DPN, RN CO (303) 724-8529 tammy.spencer@cuanschutz.edu

University of Jamestown Jacqueline Mangnall, PhD, RN ND (701) 252-3467 (ext. 5497) mangnall@uj.edu

University of New Hampshire Gene Harkless NH (603) 862-2285 Gene.Harkless@unh.edu

University of Sioux Falls Dr. Jessica Cherenegar SD (605) 331-6671 jessica.cherenegar@usiouxfalls.edu

University of St. Francis Carol Wilson, PhD IL (815) 740-3492 cwilson@stfrancis.edu

University of St. Joseph Elizabeth Frances-Connolly CT (560) 231-5471 efrancisconnolly@usj.edu

University of Washington Anh Shafer WA (206) 543-7086 ashafer@uw.edu

Simmons University School of Nursing Dr. Heather Shlosser, DNP, FNP-BC, PMHNP-BC MA (603) 209-1699 heather.shlosser@simmons.edu
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